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ONEPARTNER

Specializing in technology &
healthcare transformation

OnePartner is a technoloqy (/healthcare-technology) and healthcare

transformation (/healthcare-transformation) company which specializes

in providing consulting and data solution services (/data-center) to global

companies across all industries.

Created by physicians, for physicians, OnePartner's healthcare
transformation services are inclusive of value-based contracting (/value-

based-contracting) and value-based operations (/value-based-
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operationalization) supported and enabled by the OnePartner Health

Information Exchange (HIE) Community Record (/hie) and Analytics

Gateway (/clinical-analytics-gateway).

The OnePartner HIE Community Record enables the secure, safe and
actionable access to patient information across the care continuum for the
purpose of improved patient care and value enablement. By leveraging the
aggregation of this data, OnePartner has proven success in delivering
value in healthcare, predicated on the needs of physicians, the individual
patients they serve and the overall health and wellness of the populations
they support.

OnePartner's data solution services (/data-center) include colocation

(/colocation) and disaster recovery (/disaster-recovery) services at the

nation's first Tier lll commercial data center (/news/onepartner-atac-

certified-nations-first-tieriii-data-center), the OnePartner Advanced

Technology & Applications Center (ATAC), located in Duffield, Virgnia. The
OnePartner ATAC is host to the OnePartner HIE (/hie), ensuring the
highest level of security to protect the sanctity of the data provided through

o —

OnePartner Services

Value-Based Contracting (/value-based-contracting)
Value-Based Operationalization (/value-based-contracting)
Healthcare Technology (/value-based-contracting)

ACO Implementation (/aco-implementation)

Medicare Advantage (/medicare-advantage)
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Commercial Pay-for-Value (commercial-pay-for-value)

Population Health Management & Risk Stratification (/value-based-
operationalization/population-health-management-risk-stratification)

Provider Engagement (/provider-engagement)

Patient Engagement (/patient-engagement/)

Care Delivery Model Implementation (/care-delivery-model-implementation)
HCC Coding Tool (/hcc-coding-tool)
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Contact OnePartner

158 Advanced Technology Drive
P.O. Box 382
Duffield, VA 24244

OnePartner ATAC | (888) 767-1727
OnePartner HIE | (423) 230-4656
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